 Chord 80
Small diameter downlighter
  Optics
Light output options;
3000K: 410 lumens (8W), flood
3000K: 560 lumens (8W), spot
4000K: 450 lumens (8W), flood
4000K: 625 lumens (8W), spot

3hr emergency option available
©2018 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/3
Order codes
Chord 80
Chord 80 Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70
410 lumens (8W), 3000K, Flood CDH13KFLAW CDH13KFLAWEM 51 50K
560 lumens (8W), 3000K, Spot CDH13KSPAW CDH13KSPAWEM 70 50K
450 lumens (8W), 4000K, Flood CDH14KFLAW CDH14KFLAWEM 56 50K
625 lumens (8W), 4000K, Spot CDH14KSPAW CDH14KSPAWEM 77 50K
Options
DALI Replace H with Y i.e CDY13KFLAW
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Colour consistency